Spill/Release ID 460855
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STATE OF . .
COLORADO Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>

HIGH IMPORTANCE Williams 16" Water Gathering Line CR 215

1 message
Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 10:05 AM
To: Mike Leonard - DNR <mike.leonard@state.co.us>, Margaret Ash - DNR <margaret.ash@state.co.us>, Greg Deranleau - DNR
<greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Steven Arauza - DNR <steven.arauza@state.co.us>, Richard Murray - DNR
<g.richard.murray@state.co.us>, "Longworth - DNR, Mike" <michael.longworth@state.co.us>, "Kellerby - DNR, Shaun"
<shaun.kellerby@state.co.us>, Mark Schlagenhauf - DNR <mark.schlagenhauf@state.co.us>
All-
09:48 on 1/18/2019 | contacted Annette Garrigues (970-618-3329) with Williams to get information of the above referenced incident.
She was en-route to incident that is located approximately 5 miles up Parachute Creek along CR 215. All the information she had at
this time is that a 16" water gathering line ruptured. It is my understanding that the 16" line is SI. She will be providing additional
information once she assess the incident.
Steven and Richard- You may want to coordinate a joint inspection yet today.

Thanks
Alex

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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